



Ham  

Cheese (v)

Strawberry Jam (vg)

Chocolate Spread (v)

Tuna mayo and sweetcorn

Falafel and hummus (vg)
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L I T T L E  T U M M Y  S A N D W I C H   £ 2 . 9 5
B I G  T U M M Y  S A N D W I C H  £ 3 . 9 5

 CHOOSE WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL BREAD 




Mini soup of the day with bread and butter

Mini quiche  

Muffin pizza with tomato & mozzarella topping 

Mini jacket potato with a choice of 2 fillings 

 (cheese, coleslaw, beans, tuna mayo, pulled

pork, chilli con carne, bean chilli (vg)

Pasta & Garlic Bread

Tomato Sauce/Cheese Sauce

Homemade weaning fruit or vegetable puree

O T H E R  O P T I O N S
£2.50

£3.45 (v)

£3.50 (v)

£3.50

£3.50 (v)

£1.50 (vg)

P I C K  N  M I X  P I C N I C  P L A T T E R S
 CHOOSE 4 ITEMS FOR £3.50

Cheddar cheese

Seasonal fruit 

Pepper slices 

Avocado slices

Houmous

Raisins

Toast

Toasted Teacake 

Bagel strips

Falafel

Grilled Chicken

Sweetcorn 




Breadsticks

Pancake strips

Ham

Cucumber

Carrot Sticks

Tortilla Wrap


